


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous III Bail Application No. 1592/2026

Rajuram @ Iram S/o Shri Badraram

----Petitioner

Versus

Directorate Of Reinforcement

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Sudhir Jain
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Bharat Vyas, ASG assisted by
Mr. Akshay Bhardwaj, through V.C.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAVEER BHATNAGAR

Order

28/01/2026

Learned counsel for the respondent seeks time to file their response.

List after two weeks.

(PRAVEER BHATNAGAR),J

KESHAV/RASHMI-16