


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 1592/2026

Rajuram @ Iram S/o Shri Badraram

----Petitioner

Versus

Directorate Of Reinforcement

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Sudhir Jain, Adv.
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Bharat Vyas, ASG with
Mr. Akshay Bhardwaj, Adv.
Ms. Asmita Sharma, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAVEER BHATNAGAR

Order

12/02/2026

Learned counsel for the respondent submits that he will be filing the response by today.

Copy of the petition has already been given to the opposite counsel.

List the matter after one week.

(PRAVEER BHATNAGAR),J

Ashwani Kr Srivastava /-6