


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 1592/2026

Rajuram @ Iram S/o Shri Badraram

----Petitioner

Versus

Directorate Of Reinforcement

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Sudhir Jain
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Mohit Soni for
Mr. Bharat Vyas, ASG
Mr. Shree Ram Dhakar, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAVEER BHATNAGAR
(Through Video Conferencing)

Order

16/03/2026

प्रकरण दिनांक 09.04.2026 को सूचीबद्ध किया जाए।

(PRAVEER BHATNAGAR),J

12/Yogeshwar Sharma