

  
**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN**  
**BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous 3<sup>rd</sup> Bail Application No. 1592/2026

Rajuram @ Iram S/o Shri Badraram

----Petitioner

Versus

Directorate Of Reinforcement

----Respondent

---

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Aman Galav on behalf of  
Mr. Sudhir Jain

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Bharat Vyas, ASG with  
Mr. Akshay Bhardwaj &  
Ms. Anushka Khandelwal

---

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAVEER BHATNAGAR**

**Order**

**09/04/2026**

प्रार्थी/अभियुक्त के विद्वान् अधिवक्ता जमानत याचिका पर बहस हेतु समय चाहते हैं।

प्रकरण चार सप्ताह उपरांत सूचीबद्ध हो।

(PRAVEER BHATNAGAR),J

MOHIT/ 9